X8 MIG Gun 520-w, 250 mm neck

TEKNISKA DATA

X8 MIG Gun 520-w, 250 mm neck
Produktkod

Pistolanslutning
Tillsatsmaterial (Al)
Kylningstyp
Tillsatsmaterial, Ss
Tillsatsmaterial, Fe-MC/FC
Tillsatsmaterial, Ss-MC/FC
Tillsatstradar, storlekar (Fe)
Uteffekt @ 100% (BLANDGAS)
Halsvinklar

Utbytbar hals

Stéllbar hals
Pistolgrepphandtag
Omgivningstemperatur

Standarder

X8 MIG Gun 520-w, 250 mm
neck / Tekniska data

X8 MIG Gun 520-w 3,5 m, 250 mm hals - X8300523501
X8 MIG Gun 520-w 5,0 m, 250 mm hals - X8300525001

Kemppi
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
Liquid
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
520

50

No

No

Yes

-20...+40 °C

IEC 60974-7
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